## **NSVFA Newspaper Subscriptions**

The Nebraska Firefighter is one of the premier fire newspapers in the country – with the latest in photographs, news, information, contacts and the latest toys! Subscriptions are only \$7.00 each for 100% Member Departments and \$10.00 each for Member Only Departments. Don't you know someone who would enjoy this? For more info visit www.nsvfa.org/the-nebraska-firefighter

	Fire Department		
Name:			
Postal Address:			
City:	State:	Zip:	
Phone:	,y		
Email:			
Name:			
Postal Adaress:			
City:	State:	Zıp:	
Phone:			
Email:			
Name:			
Postal Address:			
City:	State:	Zip:	
Phone:			
Email:			
Name			
Name:			
Postal Address:	Clarta.	7:	
City:		zıp:	
Phone:			
Email:			

You are welcome to copy this page for additional members & mail with your application to the address below with check or credit card payment:

## Nebraska State Volunteer Firefighters Association

521 First St, PO Box 10 Milford, Nebraska 68405

Office Telephone: (402) 761-2211 Fax: 402.761.2224

Email: staff@nsvfa.org Web: www.nsvfa.org